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e  Environmental/Sustainability Innovations for Business

e Multicultural Marketing and Business Development

e  The Economics of Sustainability

e  Consumer Behavior

e  Global Energy Policy

e  Global Action Networks and Development

e  Current Issues in Global Business

e A Comparison of US and Chinese Higher Education

e  Preparing for Business Graduate Programs in the US
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In the academic course, | had some excellent teachers. Sometimes | lost my confidence. However,
my teachers always encouraged me and inspired me to study. | learned a lot in those academic courses,
and especially skills such as academic writing, presentation, note-taking and academic listening. | am
planning to go to graduate school in the U.S., so the study materials that my teachers handed out will be
very useful to me."

--- Setsuko Ishibashi
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SAF WINTER 2011 2 Special Program

* students arrive prior to 1/24/11 and stay with homestay family

Date | Day Morning Activity Afternoon Activity
1:30-1:20 English content course
1/24/11 | Mon |9:30-12:20 Program arientation 1:30-2:20 Business Seminar 1
2:30-4:20 English content course

9:30-10:20 English content course

1/25/11| Tue |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 2 FREE
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

1/26/11| Wed |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 3 1:30-4:20 English content course
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

1/27/11| Thu |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 4 FREE
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

1/28/11| Fri |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 5 FREE
11:30-12:20 English content course

1/29/11| Sat FREE FREE

1/30/11| Sun FREE FREE
9:30-10:20 English content course

1/31/11| Mon |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 6 FREE
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

2/1/11 | Tue |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 7 FREE
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

2/2/11 | Wed [10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 8 1:30-4:20 English content course
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

2/3/11 | Thu |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 9 FREE
11:30-12:20 English content course
9:30-10:20 English content course

2/4/11 | Fri |10:30-11:20 Business Seminar 10 1:30-3:20 Closing Ceremony
11:30-12:20 English content course

2/5/11 | Sat FREE FREE

2/6/11 | Sun FREE FREE
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